FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
@ Charles E. Schmidt
College of Medicine

Knowledgebase > OwlMed and Canvas > Faculty: Finding Student Assignments in OwlMed

Faculty: Finding Student Assignments in OwlMed

Samantha Starr - 2025-06-09 - OwlMed and Canvas

Finding Student Assignments in OwlMed

1. Go to Course tab
2. Select desired course
3. Select Assessments

4. Select Student Assignments

5. Select the number under the Count column to view all submitted assignments

| Insights @ Calendar Search

Courses

Viewing 1 to 2 of 2 (filtered from 298 total entries)

MED - YEAR 3 - COM 20252026 - Family and Community Health Sciences (FCHS)



https://comsupport.fau.edu/focus-win
https://comsupport.fau.edu/focus-win/kb
https://comsupport.fau.edu/focus-win/kb/owlmed-and-canvas-1
https://comsupport.fau.edu/focus-win/kb/articles/faculty-finding-student-assignments-in-owlmed
https://comsupport.fau.edu/focus-win/kb/owlmed-and-canvas-1

Info

Details
Discussions
Announcements
Manage Materials

Messages

Mapping

Evaluations

Peer Evaluations

Gradebook

Exams

My Assignments

e Tags

e assigments
o OwlMed

<

Student Assignments

Course: Family and Community Health Sciences COM 2025/2026 LIC: LIC 1 (R1) - FAU Boca Raton Campus

View v  Options v

Viewing 1to 5of 5

Evel

FCHS LIC1 Assignments
FCHS LIC1 Assignments
FCHS LIC1 Assignments
FCHS LIC1 Assignments
FCHS LIC1 Assignments

10 v entries per page

Assignment (Ed

APGO uWISE 100-Question Self-Assessment
Psychiatry Write-up 5/5/25-5/30/25
Psychiatry Write-up 6/2/25-6/27/25
Psychiatry Write-up 6/30/25-8/8/25

Psychiatry Write-up 9/8/25-10/3/25

From

2025-05-05

2025-06-02

2025-06-27

2025-08-08

2025-10-03

L3

Search:

2025-10-07

2025-06-09

2025-07-04

2025-08-15

2025-10-10

e 8- 0



https://comsupport.fau.edu/focus-win/search/labels/all/assigments
https://comsupport.fau.edu/focus-win/search/labels/all/OwlMed

