

Knowledgebase > OwlMed and Canvas > Faculty: Finding Student Assignments in OwlMed

## Faculty: Finding Student Assignments in OwlMed

Samantha Starr - 2025-06-09 - OwlMed and Canvas

## **Finding Student Assignments in OwlMed**

- 1. Go to Course tab
- 2. Select desired course
- 3. Select Assessments
- 4. Select Student Assignments
- 5. Select the **number** under the **Count column** to view all submitted assignments

🗠 Insights 🛗 Calendar Courses S	Search
Courses	
Viewing 1 to 2 of 2 (filtered from 298 total entries)	
Name 븆	
MED - YEAR 3 - COM 2025/2026 - Family and Comm	

Datalla		Student Assignments					
Details		Course: Family and Com	nunity Health Sciences COM 2025/2026 LIC: I	LIC 1 (R1) - FAU Boc	a Raton Camp	us	
Discussions		View 🗸 Options 🗸			*	e •	
Announcements		Viewing 1 to 5 of 5			Search: Search		
Manage Materials	<	Event	Assignment (Edit)	From A	то 🖕	Count	
Messages	<	Event 🚽	Assignment (Edit)	From	10 1	Count	
Mapping	<	FCHS LIC1 Assignments	APGO uWISE 100-Question Self-Assessment	2025-05-05	2025-10-07	° (5	
Assessments	~	FCHS LIC1 Assignments	Psychiatry Write-up 5/5/25-5/30/25	2025-06-02	2025-06-09	10	
Evaluations		FCHS LIC1 Assignments	Psychiatry Write-up 6/2/25-6/27/25	2025-06-27	2025-07-04	0	
Peer Evaluations		FCHS LIC1 Assignments	Psychiatry Write-up 6/30/25-8/8/25	2025-08-08	2025-08-15	0	
Gradebook	<	FCHS LIC1 Assignments	Psychiatry Write-up 9/8/25-10/3/25	2025-10-03	2025-10-10	0	
Exams	<	10 v entries per page					

My Assignments

- Tags
  <u>assigments</u>
  <u>OwlMed</u>